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197607130000
65110

07/13/1976
12:00:00

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF DECATUR

16 77 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:355 Pg:605
Instr
#:19760623000
058240

197607130000
65160

07/13/1976
12:00:00

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

16 59 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:344 Pg:517
Instr
#:19750221000
008230

197607130000
65170

07/13/1976
12:00:00

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

16 59 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:344 Pg:517
Instr
#:19750221000
008230

197607130000
65070

07/13/1976
12:00:00

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

16 59 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:344 Pg:517
Instr
#:19750221000
008230

197607130000
65100

07/13/1976
12:00:00

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GOVERNMEN
T NATIONAL
MORTGAGE
ASSOCIATION

16 59 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:344 Pg:517
Instr
#:19750221000
008230

197607130000
65180

07/13/1976
12:00:00

JOHNSON &
ASSOCIATES
MORTGAGE
CO

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
FEDERAL
SAVINGS AND
LOAN
ASSOCIATION
OF DECATUR

16 76 Bk Type:MORT
Bk:355 Pg:383
Instr
#:19760616000
055740


