Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197607130000 65110	07/13/1976 12:00:00	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF DECATUR	16	77			Bk Type:MORT Bk:355 Pg:605 Instr #:19760623000 058240	·
197607130000 65160	07/13/1976 12:00:00	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	16	59			Bk Type:MORT Bk:344 Pg:517 Instr #:19750221000 008230	
197607130000 65170	07/13/1976 12:00:00	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	16	59			Bk Type:MORT Bk:344 Pg:517 Instr #:19750221000 008230	
197607130000 65070	07/13/1976 12:00:00	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	16	59			Bk Type:MORT Bk:344 Pg:517 Instr #:19750221000 008230	
197607130000 65100	07/13/1976 12:00:00	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	GOVERNMEN T NATIONAL MORTGAGE ASSOCIATION	16	59			Bk Type:MORT Bk:344 Pg:517 Instr #:19750221000 008230	
197607130000 65180	07/13/1976 12:00:00	JOHNSON & ASSOCIATES MORTGAGE CO	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FIRST FEDERAL SAVINGS AND LOAN ASSOCIATION OF DECATUR	16	76			Bk Type:MORT Bk:355 Pg:383 Instr #:19760616000 055740	